ICIAL CR)PYS-""“"“‘M &-

CERTIFICATE OF RELEASE CF DEFERRED REAL ESTATE TAX LIEN 6
Under the Sevior Citizens Real Estats Tax Deferral Act

I IM!’ORTANT Please Read 11!

‘ lt is the taxpayer's RESPOHSIBILI‘I‘Y to have this Cottnﬁm of RELEASE OF TAX LIBN recorded in the proper. office
identified l:elow FAILURE TO RECORD l!us reloase will cause a cloud to remain on the Title of your FROPERTY.

DESCRIPTION: UriiINd. 15C, as delineated upon Survey of Lots 1,2,3,4 and 5 and the Nonth 15 feet 4 inches of Lot 6 in Block

4" 1 in the Remubdivision b7 Catholic Bishop of Chicago and Victor F. Lawson of Block 1 in the Catholic Bishop of Chicago Lake

" Progrm Admissrstor, Pulbfic Secviods Admamstration Dato | »
R nhwunmmmdlwmspm;ﬁald.vhms o ' oL

" Shoro Drive Addition izt e 1ot half of fractional Section 3, Tawnship 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian,
" in Cook County, Ilinois, ‘Whch survey is attached us Exhibit *A" to Declarstion of Condominium Ownership made by
Amalgamated Teust and Saving: Terk, as Trustes, under Trust Agreement dated June 15, 1977 and known as Thrust No. 1550,
recarded in the Office of the Recorde¢ of Deeda of Cook County, Ilinois as Document No, 24132177, together with an undivided
.358% intereat in the property describv 2 in said Decisration of Condominium aforesaid (excepting the units as defined and set forth
in the said Declaration of Condominium s Snrvey), hereinafier *Property”.

The Department of Revenve of the State of INinbis kereby issues this Certificate of Refease of the lien heretofore recorded against
" the above described real property of: ‘
. . Lesw’V.Ham
. 1550 N raXeshore Drive
Chicage, izois 60610

Notice nfSu& Lien waa ﬁM in the office of Recorder of Deeds (Regist:a” of Titles) of the County of Cook, State of {ilinois, on
" April 19, 1988 ax Document No. B8-162236 of sid Recorder of Deeds (Ragistrar of Titles) and entered in Book No. ~- of the
,Smu Deferred Real lem Tax Lien Index of said Recorder of Deeds (Remstm‘ 0 Ties) on page .

~ SAID LIEN is hereby reloased in the amonnt of $1,336.69 {1987 Tax Bill: $1,152.17+ Lien Fee: $12.00 + interest which has
accrued since Notice of Lion waa filed: $172,54 = $1,336.69).

el

FOR THE PROTHCI'ION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED
\VITH TTERECGRDBROFDEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF TITLES
IN WHOSE OFFICE THE LIEN WAS FILED

’ ‘lllf\‘.a » \ ‘..!,:1!'\“;\)

 Me_COOKCOUNTY Mt TS COUNTY SEAT: CHICAGO. ILLANGIS
TSI 93000004

Yooonnes







O FFIC|AL CDPY

Lognt Description: ;
Unit No. 15C ' as e neated upon Survey of Lots J,2,3,4 and 5 and tuw
- ‘North 15 feet 4 inches of Lot o/ it Block 1 in the Resubdwzsxon by Catholic Bisno.
' %of Chicago and Victor F. Lawson of Block } in the Cathelic Bishop of Chicago Lake
8\ ‘Shore Drive Addition in the North na)r of fractional Section 3, Township 39 Morth,
D Range 14 East of the Third Principal "*v.dxan. in Cook County, Illinois, which
" | Survey is attached as Exhibit "A" to Desizration of Condominium Ownership made by
Amalgamated Trust and Savings Bank, as Tms'c :, under Trust Agreement dated
June 15, 1977 and known as Trust No. 15850, recorded in the Cffice of the Recorder
of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois as Document lio. 24132177, together with an
undivided 358 % interest in the property described.in sa1d Declaration of
Condominium m aforesaid (excepting the units as definey-and set forth in the said
Declaration of Condominium and Survey)}, hereinafter "Pioperty”,

763~ /8/-C ;. Cttsive e
/ ;/?':‘:-5' //S?Z’ Y %gﬁ‘

5700

Y000Q0EE




UN@FFICIAL CO®Y -

sigrbel
oy
ey

gt
e

s
HE T
e

wnt
e
. f

[




